
$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

&

An 18% gratuity will be added for parties of 5 or more

Minimum charge for Credit cards is $10
Plastic Straws avaiable upon request



Small..............$8
Large..............$15

$10

$12

$12

What is inside “Banh Mi”?
Mayonnaise (except Tilapia Sandwich)

Soy sauce

Cucumber

Cilantro

Pickled Daikon & Carrot

All sandwich comesAll sandwich comes   MEDIUM SPICY - with Sriracha sauce
                 OR  (your choice!!) 

- Add Jalapeno
- Add Jalapeno & Thai chili

EXTRA..SPICY
VERY...SPICY

Add a fried egg for...$ 3

$14

$14

$14

$13

$13

$13

$7

$9

$10

$10

$10

$12

$12



With green leaf, bean sprout
     cucumber, mint leaf, scallion
     pickled daikon & carrot 
     and Fish Sauce. 
      
     Topped with Fried Shallot and Crushed Peanut

Add Pork Spring Rolls (2pcs) for....$6

$16
$16
$16
$17
$17

$16

$16

$16

$16

$18

$26

THE HERBS
Cilantro, Scallion, Onion
Bok Choy and Bean Sprouts
are already in the broth 

THE SIDES & CONDIMENTS 
Season your PHO with the following 
condiments to suit your taste     

Add Beef Balls(3pcs) for.....$4
Add Hard-Boiled Quail Eggs(3pcs) for.....$2

(Extra $2/each)

Extra Soup Small for.....$5

Basil   Jalapeno   Lime    

Please tell us if you have food allergy Spicy      Gluten Free      Vegetarian
Minimum charge for Visa/Master cards is $10

An 18% gratuity will be added for parties of 5 or more

Hoisin
sauce
(G.F)

Sriracha
sauce



with   Tofu or Chicken  $15
               Shrimp   $17

with    Tofu or Chicken  $15
                Shrimp   $17

Spicy      Gluten Free      Vegetarian
Minimum charge for Visa/Master cards is $10

An 18% gratuity will be added for parties of 5 or more

Served over rice in a
Clay Pot with a side of

steamed Yu Choy and Soy Gravy
Topped with Fried Shallot

$15

$15

$17

$17

Please tell us if you have food allergy

Served with White rice

$15

$17

$17

$17

$18
$22

$24$24

$24

White Rice                 $3
Brown   Rice               $3
Steamed Rice Noodle        $3
Fried Egg   (1Egg)         $3
Steamed Egg  Noodle        $3
Baguette                   $5

Pickled Daikon & Carrot    $5
Pineapple Ginger Salad     $6
Steamed Mixed Vegetables   $8
Sauté Broccoli&Sweet Corn  $8
Yu-Choy with Soy Gravy     $8


